Group Contributions
112 Big Book
20 Mile Stand BB Study
3 Legacy Group
A Baffled Lot
Acceptance is the Answer
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)
Barn Again Group
Batavia 12&12
Beginners & Beyond
Big Book/12 And12 Discussion
Billable Donors:AA District 12 & 13
Billable Donors:AA District 12 & 13
Bird Watcher Group
Came to and Believe AM
Came to and Believe AM
Came to and Believe AM
Campus Group
Cheviot Discussion Group
Corny Virus Group
Corny Virus Group
Delhi No. 1 Group
Downtown Noon Discussion Group
Downtown Noon Discussion Group
Downtown Noon Discussion Group
Downtown Sunday Speaker/Disc.
East 3
Eastside Area Alcothon
Fairfield Breakfast Group
Fellowship of the Spirit
Fellowship of the Spirit
Foxhall Group

Friday Night Utopia
Goshen Open Discussion GSN
682227

Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA

Contributions Report
January - March, 2021

40.73
178.50
60.00
193.47
75.00
60.00
60.00
90.00
240.00
60.00
500.00
210.60
75.00
100.00
80.00
421.36
116.50
180.00
290.40
67.20
223.09
640.00
600.00
25.00
61.00
100.00
284.69
134.00
142.00
203.00
312.03
30.00

50.00

Harrison High Noon

Harrison High Noon

Hilarious Life Group

Honest-Open Minded & Willing

How It Works Big Book Discussion
Island Of Misfit Toys

Just For Today 606914

Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion
Kenwood High Noon

Kenwood Sunday Nite

Ladies Night Out

Liberty Mission

Mariemont Day

Mariemont West

Men's Night Out

Miami Group

Miamitown Discussion

More About Alcoholism

Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday
Mt. Orab Big Book Group (Sun Night)
Mt. Washington Open Lead

New Beginnings Group

New Burlington Group

New Freedom New Happiness Group
New Freedom New Happiness Group
Newport AA

Night at the Museum

Northside Friday Discussion

Oak Hills 12&12

Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu

Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu

Old Broad Squad

10.00
15.00
100.00
83.00
50.00
60.00
390.40
185.90
96.00
46.80
100.00
60.00
150.00
45.00
168.00
25.00
120.00
60.00
150.00
75.00
120.00
420.00
200.00
60.00
204.00
20.00
385.00
379.00
77.30
175.00
58.00
150.00
20.00

Pathfinders Group

Queen City Group

Rise & Shine

Saturday Early Bird

Saturday Morning Women's Group

Sayler Park Serenity Group

Seriously Sick Group

Silverwood Group

Spiritual Basis Group

Spiritual Tune Up Group

Start Your Weekend Right

Terrace Park Friday Evening AA

Twelve Steppers Group

We Care Group

Wednesday Noon Meeting
Total for Group Contributions
Correctional Literature Contribution

164 Reasons

Anonymous

Delhi No. 1 Group

Eastside Area Alcothon

Mariemont West
Total for Correctional Literature Contribution
Radio Contributions

Fairfield Breakfast Group

Harrison High Noon

Delhi No. 1 Group

Harrison High Noon
Total for Radio Contributions
Total for Alcathon
Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions
Total for Footsteps Contribution

Total for Individual Contributions

Total for Contributions

101.40
433.62
177.10
244.93
163.80
60.00
180.00
74.80
840.00
54.00
278.00
90.00
252.00
613.27
2.00

$13,726.89

92.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
142.00

$ 359.00

20.00
15.00
25.00
15.00

s 7500
s 1000
s 1,379.48
s 300
75 2,18135

$17,734.72



