Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA Contributions Report

January - March, 2021

		Junuary marc	,			
Group Contributions		Harrison High Noon	10.00	Pathfinders Group		101.40
112 Big Book	40.73	Harrison High Noon	15.00	Queen City Group		433.62
20 Mile Stand BB Study	178.50	Hilarious Life Group	100.00	Rise & Shine		177.10
3 Legacy Group	60.00	Honest-Open Minded & Willing	83.00	Saturday Early Bird		244.93
A Baffled Lot	193.47	How It Works Big Book Discussion	50.00	Saturday Morning Women's Group		163.80
Acceptance is the Answer	75.00	Island Of Misfit Toys	60.00	Sayler Park Serenity Group		60.00
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)	60.00	Just For Today 606914	390.40	Seriously Sick Group		180.00
Barn Again Group	60.00	Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion	185.90	Silverwood Group		74.80
Batavia 12&12	90.00	Kenwood High Noon	96.00	Spiritual Basis Group		840.00
Beginners & Beyond	240.00	Kenwood Sunday Nite	46.80	Spiritual Tune Up Group		54.00
Big Book/12 And12 Discussion	60.00	Ladies Night Out	100.00	Start Your Weekend Right		278.00
Billable Donors:AA District 12 & 13	500.00	Liberty Mission	60.00	Terrace Park Friday Evening AA		90.00
Billable Donors:AA District 12 & 13	210.60	Mariemont Day	150.00	Twelve Steppers Group		252.00
Bird Watcher Group	75.00	Mariemont West	45.00	We Care Group		613.27
Came to and Believe AM	100.00	Men's Night Out	168.00	Wednesday Noon Meeting		2.00
Came to and Believe AM	80.00	Miami Group	25.00	Total for Group Contributions	\$ 1	3,726.89
Came to and Believe AM	421.36	Miamitown Discussion	120.00	Correctional Literature Contribution		
Campus Group	116.50	More About Alcoholism	60.00	164 Reasons		92.00
Cheviot Discussion Group	180.00	Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday	150.00	Anonymous		25.00
Corny Virus Group	290.40	Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday	75.00	Delhi No. 1 Group		50.00
Corny Virus Group	67.20	Mt. Orab Big Book Group (Sun Night)	120.00	Eastside Area Alcothon		50.00
Delhi No. 1 Group	223.09	Mt. Washington Open Lead	420.00	Mariemont West		142.00
Downtown Noon Discussion Group	640.00	New Beginnings Group	200.00	Total for Correctional Literature Contribution	\$	359.00
Downtown Noon Discussion Group	600.00	New Burlington Group	60.00	Radio Contributions		
Downtown Noon Discussion Group	25.00	New Freedom New Happiness Group	204.00	Fairfield Breakfast Group		20.00
Downtown Sunday Speaker/Disc.	61.00	New Freedom New Happiness Group	20.00	Harrison High Noon		15.00
East 3	100.00	Newport AA	385.00	Delhi No. 1 Group		25.00
Eastside Area Alcothon	284.69	Night at the Museum	379.00	Harrison High Noon		15.00
Fairfield Breakfast Group	134.00	Northside Friday Discussion	77.30	Total for Radio Contributions	\$	75.00
Fellowship of the Spirit	142.00	Oak Hills 12&12	175.00	Total for Alcathon	\$	10.00
Fellowship of the Spirit	203.00	Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu	58.00	Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions	\$	1,379.48
Foxhall Group	312.03	Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu	150.00	Total for Footsteps Contribution	\$	3.00
Friday Night Utopia	30.00	Old Broad Squad	20.00	Total for Individual Contributions	\$	2,181.35
Goshen Open Discussion GSN 682227	50.00			Total for Contributions	\$ 1	7,734.72